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3 Bevan Blacker Niall Frost Ford Escort 5 10:50 0 1 7:57

4 Martyn Taylor Phil Savage Vauxhall Astra 7 15:41 2 2 11:34

9 Andy Lane Iain Tullie Mini Cooper S 1 16:19 2 3 13:02

8 Nick Pullan Andy Pullan Peugeot 205 GT 6 16:24 -1 4 1 12:56

7 Darell Staniforth Pete Johnson Toyota Corolla 4 17:02 2 5 1 13:49

13 Paul O'Kane Richard Crozier Porsche 911S 3 17:59 0 6 1 14:23

12 Rikki Proffitt Graham Wild Porsche 911 5 19:44 1 7 1 15:55

31 David Crooks Tim Sawyer Vauxhall Nova GTE 6 20:49 5 8 2 15:41

5 Nick Bloxham Nick Darkin Ford Escort Mexico 4 22:27 5 9 2 17:38

22 David Ward Graham Raeburn Lancia Fulvia 1600HF 4 22:47 2 10 3 19:19

27 Paul Mills Miles Fieldhouse Austin Mini Cooper S 1 24:40 -2 11 1 20:47

30 Nigel Woof Sally Woof Volvo PV544 2 25:01 -2 12 1 21:57

25 Dick Baines Harry Baines Austin Mini Cooper S 1 25:53 5 13 2 20:09

19 Andy Harrison Henry Carr Austin Mini 1 27:01 3 14 3 22:43

20 Angus McQueen Mike Cochrane Ford Cortina GT 1 27:45 0 15 4 22:11

11 Thomas Koerner Udo Schauss BMW 320/4 7 27:46 4 16 1 20:54

14 Rob Robinson Matt Outhwaite Mazda MX5 6 30:14 8 17 3 24:59

26 Simon Arscott Emily Anderson Porsche 911E 5 30:48 -2 18 2 26:02
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48 Neil Raven Claire Raven Peugeot 205 GTi 6 31:25 7 19 4 22:14

15 Noel Kelly Andrew Holmes Volvo Amazon 122S 2 31:55 -9 20 2 28:04

36 Jack Mylchreest James Mylchreest Austin Healey 3000 3 34:01 8 21 2 27:35

44 Joachim Kayser Patrick Diemer Volkswagen Beetle 4 34:20 1 22 4 27:13

18 Jayne Wignall Kevin Savage Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 2 34:34 -4 23 3 28:58

21 Dave Maryon Andy Ballantyne MG B Roadster 2 35:35 4 24 4 28:50

28 Tony Sheach Rachel Sheach Volkswagen Golf GTi 7 36:59 5 25 2 28:40

24 Paul Heaney Sandra Heaney Triumph TR6 5 37:21 -2 26 3 32:17

37 Richard Worts Nicola Shackleton MG C GT 3 51:46 5 27 3 44:26

38 Philipp Leibundgut Alex Leibundgut AC Aceca Coupe 3 52:05 6 28 4 40:38

17 Chris Day Claire Day Morris Mini Cooper S 1 54:57 -7 29 5 48:24

32 Rod Hanson Clare Grove MG Maestro 2.0 EFi 7 55:24 1 30 3 46:49

33 Peter Neville Pat Neville Volvo 144S 2 58:25 -4 31 5 50:50

45 Bruce Wood John Vaughan Bristol 411 5 59:35 1 32 4 47:55

23 Darren Everitt Susan Dixon Triumph 2.5 Mk1 3 61:49 ## 33 5 55:56

50 Kevin Needham David McKay Triumph TR4 3 63:18 1 34 6 52:07

10 Ali Procter Lynsey Procter Peugeot 205 GTi 6 69:17 ## 35 5 65:58

35 Edward Vandyk Chris Wilks Ford Escort RS2000 5 84:40 0 36 5 72:24

42 Christopher Woodhead Rob Walker Austin Healey 100/6 3 91:04 1 37 7 75:42

47 Jim Gleeson Roger Knight Rover P6 3500S 5 122:13 1 38 6 94:30

Results by rallyroots.com



Total

Penalty
Cls PosNo. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos

Leg

Total

Results by rallyroots.com


